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Cokoladova tretra 2021
Kosice 29.06.2021

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 21. 12. 2024 o 16:43

(168) 300m - Dievcata 2010 - 2011 :: Beh G

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

St.c.
(1158)
(1232)
(1164)
(1207)
(1212)
(1233)
(1162)
(1161)

Meno

TUPTOVA Barbora
CICAKOVA Evelin
HARKABUSOVA Jaroslava
UJCOVA Karin
SCHEDLINGOVA Emilia
DRAGANOVA Miriam
DUZDOVA Réchel
BUDAIOVA Sabrina

Nar.

2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010

Klub / Krajina

ZS Hroncova Kosice

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
ZS L. Podjavorinskej Kosice
75 s MS Cecejovce

ZS s MS Lucenec

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
ZS L. Podjavorinskej Kosice
ZS L. Podjavorinskej Kosice

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon

53,61
53,83
56,78
56,83
57,55
1:02,05
1:18,31
DNS
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